JIL STIFEL
www.jilstifel.com

CHOREOGRAPHY

#movedbyyou
(in collaboration with
Maree Remalia)

am i a ghost?

Knuckle Press

Over and

Together This

The Secret of Hiding

(in collaboration with
Alisha B Worsley)

f*ck up the neighborhood

WaywardLand
(in collaboration with
Ben Sota)

My DNA

Objects for Dance
(in collaboration with
Blaine Siegel)
Space/Body/Time
presence absence
(in collaboration with
Emily Sweeney)
Progenitor

(in collaboration with
Blaine Siegel)

*premier

Selected Career Highlights

Instagram, wherever you are

The Show Must Go On(line) Pittsburgh,

KST Global Stream Digital Commissions,

Digital presentation by City of Asylum &

Kelly Strayhorn Theater

pearlPRESENTS, New Hazlett Theater, Pittsburgh, PA
Streaming Space, Market Square, Pittsburgh PA
Spring Up, Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA
Light Lab, The Space Upstairs, Pittsburgh, PA

New Moves, Kelly Strayhorn Theater, Pittsburgh, PA
New Moves, Kelly Strayhorn Theater, Pittsburgh, PA
Charrette, Pearl Arts, Pittsburgh, PA

New Moves, Kelly Strayhorn Theater, Pittsburgh, PA

15 Performances in an Hour, Neu Kirche, Pittsburgh, PA

CSA Performance, New Hazlett Theater, Pittsburgh, PA

ArtDOG, New Hazlett Theater, Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh Biennial, Miller Gallery, Pittsburgh, PA

PRACTICE Gallery, Philadelphia, PA
Fresh Works, Dance Alloy Studios, Pittsburgh, PA
Inhabit Conference, New York, NY

Light Lab, Wood Street Galleries, Pittsburgh, PA

Pearl Arts Studios, Pittsburgh, PA
Dance Alloy Studios, Pittsburgh, PA

2020

2020
2019
2019
2018
2016
2015*
2018
2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2014
2013*

2013

2013

2012
2012~


http://www.jilstifel.com

COMMISSIONS and INVITED COLLABORATIONS

Love Wins, | will fight for you,
and know let’s watch the frightened birds
in my grandmother’s knees

Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA 2017
High Fives, Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA 2016
we did a good job
doing (un)doing Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA 2015
perks and wishes Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA 2014
5 Little Big Things Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA 2013
imaginary is also real various locations-worldwide 2011-present
Response duet Paraphrase/NEXUS, Philadelphia, PA 2008
Freeman Kaiserpanorama Freeman Auction House, Philadelphia, PA 2008
Lady in Red Bravard Music Festival, Bravard, North Carolina 2006

PROFESSIONAL DANCE EXPERIENCE

Maree Remalia merry|gogo Pittsburgh, PA - Washington DC 2013 - present
The Blanket Pittsburgh, PA 2017

Staycee Pearl Dance Project Pittsburgh, PA 2014- 2016
Gia T Presents Pittsburgh, PA 2011-2013
TanzTheatre State College, PA 2005-2013
André Koslowski

Miller Rothlein Dance Philadelphia, PA 2007-2009
Attack Theater Pittsburgh, PA 2001-2006
Kyle Abraham Pittsburgh, PA 2002-2003

Labco Dance Pittsburgh, PA 2001-2003



GRANTS / AWARDS

Nominee, Carol R Brown Creative Achievement Award

Pittsburgh Dance Examiner, 2015 Top Ten Contemporary Dance Performances
Pennsylvania Council on the Arts, PA partners project stream

Heinz Foundation Small Arts

Greater Pittsburgh Arts Council artist opportunity award

National Society of Arts and Letters, Pittsburgh chapter - modern dance
EDUCATION

University of Pittsburgh

MS Clinical Exercise Physiology

200 hour Yoga Alliance Certification

Rutgers University, Mason Gross School of the arts,
BFA in Dance with highest honors (summa cum laude)

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
1996

2020
2007
2000



