JIL STIFEL www.jilstifel.com

Selected Career Highlights

CHOREOGRAPHY

#movedbyyou (in collaboration with Maree Remalia)	Instagram, wherever you are The Show Must Go On(line) Pittsburgh, KST Global Stream Digital Commissions, Digital presentation by City of Asylum & Kelly Strayhorn Theater	2020
am i a ghost?	pearlPRESENTS, New Hazlett Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2019
Knuckle Press	Streaming Space, Market Square, Pittsburgh PA Spring Up, Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA Light Lab, The Space Upstairs, Pittsburgh, PA New Moves, Kelly Strayhorn Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2019 2018 2016 2015*
Over and	New Moves, Kelly Strayhorn Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2018
Together This	Charrette, Pearl Arts, Pittsburgh, PA	2016
The Secret of Hiding (in collaboration with Alisha B Worsley)	New Moves, Kelly Strayhorn Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2016
f*ck up the neighborhood	15 Performances in an Hour, Neu Kirche, Pittsburgh, PA	2015
WaywardLand (in collaboration with Ben Sota)	CSA Performance, New Hazlett Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2015
My DNA	ArtDOG, New Hazlett Theater, Pittsburgh, PA Pittsburgh Biennial, Miller Gallery, Pittsburgh, PA	2014
Objects for Dance (in collaboration with Blaine Siegel)	PRACTICE Gallery, Philadelphia, PA Fresh Works, Dance Alloy Studios, Pittsburgh, PA	2014 2013*
Space/Body/Time	Inhabit Conference, New York, NY	2013
presence absence (in collaboration with Emily Sweeney)	Light Lab, Wood Street Galleries, Pittsburgh, PA	2013
Progenitor (in collaboration with Blaine Siegel)	Pearl Arts Studios, Pittsburgh, PA Dance Alloy Studios, Pittsburgh, PA	2012 2012*

^{*}premier

COMMISSIONS and INVITED COLLABORATIONS

Love Wins, I will fight for you, and know let's watch the frightened birds in my grandmother's knees

in my grandmother's knees	Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2017
High Fives, we did a good job	Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2016
doing (un)doing	Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2015
perks and wishes	Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2014
5 Little Big Things	Charity Randall Theater, Pittsburgh, PA	2013
imaginary is also real	various locations-worldwide	2011-present
Response duet	Paraphrase/NEXUS, Philadelphia, PA	2008
Freeman Kaiserpanorama	Freeman Auction House, Philadelphia, PA	2008
Lady in Red	Bravard Music Festival, Bravard, North Carolina	2006

PROFESSIONAL DANCE EXPERIENCE

Maree Remalia merry gogo	Pittsburgh, PA - Washington DC	2013 - present
The Blanket	Pittsburgh, PA	2017
Staycee Pearl Dance Project	Pittsburgh, PA	2014- 2016
Gia T Presents	Pittsburgh, PA	2011-2013
TanzTheatre André Koslowski	State College, PA	2005-2013
Miller Rothlein Dance	Philadelphia, PA	2007-2009
Attack Theater	Pittsburgh, PA	2001-2006
Kyle Abraham	Pittsburgh, PA	2002-2003
Labco Dance	Pittsburgh, PA	2001-2003

GRANTS / AWARDS

Nominee, Carol R Brown Creative Achievement Award	2015
Pittsburgh Dance Examiner, 2015 Top Ten Contemporary Dance Performances	2015
Pennsylvania Council on the Arts, PA partners project stream	2014
Heinz Foundation Small Arts	2014
Greater Pittsburgh Arts Council artist opportunity award	2014
National Society of Arts and Letters, Pittsburgh chapter - modern dance	1996
EDUCATION	
University of Pittsburgh MS Clinical Exercise Physiology	2020
University of Pittsburgh	2020 2007